Need additional assistance? Call Technical Support at 1-717-436-2856 or
visit the website at www.TransientProtectionDesign.com
© 2025 Transient Protection Design. All Rights Reserved. This document is the property of Transient Protection Design.
Automatically regulate voltage and condition power to reduce electronic lockups, glitches and
failures over a wide input of voltage ranges.
Specifications
Design Topology: High-performance PWM voltage regulator
operating at 20 kHZ

Capacity
 / (VA)
Input Circuit
Breaker
Rating
AC Input
Connector
Maximum
Rated
Output
Current
Output
Connector Dimensions Weight
Wall / Floor
Mounting Kit
TPD-VR120-15A-P* 1440 15 A NEMA
5-15P
12.0 A 4x NEMA
5-15R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR120-20A-P* 1920 20 A NEMA
5-20P
16.0 A 4x NEMA
5-20R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR120-30A-P* 2880 30 A NEMA
5-30P
24.0 A NEMA
5-30R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR120-50A 4800 50 A Hardwired 40.0 A Hardwired 12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 32 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR120-80A 7680 80 A Hardwired 64.0 A Hardwired 14.5” W x 8.9” H x 19.8” D 86 lbs MK-8000C
TPD-VR240-15A-P* 2880 15 A NEMA
6-15P
12.0 A NEMA
6-15R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 40 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR240-20A-P* 3840 20 A NEMA
6-20P
16.0 A NEMA
6-20P
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 47 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR240-30A-P* 5760 30 A NEMA
6-30P
24.0 A NEMA
6-30R
12” W x 6.2” H x 15” D 49 lbs MK-4000C
TPD-VR240-50A 9600 50 A Hardwired 40.0 A Hardwired 14.5” W x 8.9” H x 19.8” D 104 lbs MK-8000C
TPD-VR240-100A 19200 100 A Hardwired 80.0 A Hardwired 14.5” W x 8.9” H x 19.8” D 127 lbs MK-8000C
TPD-VR1S240-50A 9600 50 A Hardwired 40,0 A Hardwired 24” W x 19.31” H x 24” D
*H including casters is 24.6”
200 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR1S240-80A 15360 80 A Hardwired 64.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 19.31” H x 24” D
*H including casters is 24.6”
210 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR1S240-100A 19200 100 A Hardwired 80.0 A Hardwired 24” W x 19.31” H x 24” D
*H including casters is 24.6”
255 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR1S240-150A 36096 N/A Hardwired 150.0 A Hardwired 32” W x 27.78” H x 32” D
*H including casters is 33.06”
500 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR1S240-200A 49920 N/A Hardwired 208.0 A Hardwired 32” W x 27.78” H x 32” D
*H including casters is 33.06”
500 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR3Y208-80A 28800 100A Hardwired 80 A Hardwired 24” W x 19.31” H x 24” D
*H including casters is 24.6”
260 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR3Y208-150A 54100 N/A Hardwired 150 A Hardwired 32” W x 27.78” H x 32” D
*H including casters is 33.06”
325 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR3Y208-180A 65000 N/A Hardwired 181 A Hardwired 32” W x 27.78” H x 32” D
*H including casters is 33.06”
340 lbs Optional
C-Channel
TPD-VR3Y208-200A 74900 N/A Hardwired 208 A Hardwired 32” W x 27.78” H x 32” D
*H including casters is 33.06”
600 lbs
Optional
C-Channel